ANNUAL SHOW

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY

GREAT HARWOOD SHOW
UNAFFILIATED SHOWJUMPING SCHEDULE

**SUNSHINE TOUR QUALIFIER**
CLEAR ROUND 08:30 - 09:00

JUNIORS commence 09:15
50cm

60cm
70cm
80cm

CLEAR ROUND 12:00-12:45
SENIORS NB 13:00
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
1m

£10 per class
£3 per clear round (paid at ringside)
Pre entries via email /PM /whatsapp/phone
email: elvenkeeparabians@hotmail.co.uk
Phone: 07415788291
FB: Emma Dickinson-Gater

www.greatharwoodshow.com



